114BMILLTOWN ROAD BENBURB 114BMILLTOWNROAD BENBURB, 114bmilltownroad Benburb, BT71 7LZ
07956566945

Volkswagen Fox 1.2 60 Urban Fox 3dr | Jan
2011

URBAN FOX 1. 2 PETROL ..

Volkswagen Urban fox [J 1.2 petrol.. (3dr) Only group 1

insurance ( cheapest car to insure).. Only 68.000 miles from
new.. Drives fantastic and in excellent condition all round.. Very
economical.. Just out of mechanic’s everything as it should be..
Same owner past 7 years.. Message for a video, photos not great
Sorry Thanks for viewing 00

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

£2,150

68000
Petrol
Manual
Silver

1198

136

E (£190 p/a)
Hatchback
1E

FFZ4770

3828mm
1660mm
1544mm
4

37.2MPG
58.9MPG
48.7MPG

50L

5 SPEED
00095MPH
59BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



