114BMILLTOWN ROAD BENBURB 114BMILLTOWNROAD BENBURB, 114bmilltownroad Benburb, BT71 7LZ 07956566945

Volkswagen Fox 1.2 60 Urban Fox 3dr | Jan 2011

URBAN FOX 1. 2 PETROL ..



Volkswagen Urban fox [] 1.2 petrol.. (3dr) Only group 1 insurance (cheapest car to insure).. Only 68.000 miles from new.. Drives fantastic and in excellent condition all round.. Very economical.. Just out of mechanic's everything as it should be.. Same owner past 7 years.. Message for a video, photos not great Sorry Thanks for viewing [][]

£2,150

Miles:	68000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1198
CO2 Emission:	136
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	1E
Reg:	FFZ4770

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3828mm
Width:	1660mm
Height:	1544mm
Seats:	4

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	48.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	00095MPH
Engine Power BHP:	59BHP

